AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING
MUNICIPAL COUNCIL — BOROUGH OF RED BANK
SEPTEMBER 11, 2001
5:30 P.M.

MEETING CANCELLED DUE TO WORLD TRADE CENTER ATTACK,

ALL BUSINESS CARRIED TO NEXT MEETING.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

SUNSHINE STATEMENT

SUSPEND REGULAR ORDER OF BUSINESS
Presentation to Navesink Garden Club

RESUME REGULAR ORDER OF BUSINESS

WORKSHOP
APPROVAL OF

MINUTES - July 10, 2001
August 14, 2001
August 28, 2001

MAYORAL APPOINTMENTS

REPORTS OF MAYOR AND COUNCIL MEMBERS

COMMUNICATIONS AND PETITIONS

Request from Thomas Wylie Doremus to become member of |ndependent Engine Company
Request for raffle license from Red Bank Catholic High School Booster Club
ORDINANCES - First Reading

ORDINANCES - Public Hearing & Final Adoption

RESOLUTIONS

01-191

01-192

01-193
01-194
01-195
01-196

01-197
01-198
01-199

A resolution authorizing extended hours of construction regarding New Jersey Transit
project at Newman Springs Road and Route 35.

A resolution releasing the performance guarantee for property commonly known as
Block 99, Lots 15.01, 26, 27, 28.

A resolution appointing pedestrian traffic calming project-L eighton Avenue coordinator.
A resolution appointing Smart Growth Planning Grant-waterfront access coordinator.
A resolution appointing Community Cultural Planning Grant coordinator.

A resolution authorizing the establishment and participation in the Greater Red Bank
Drug Alliance.

A resolution authorizing bus shuttle lease with New Jersey Transit Corporation.
A resolution requesting approval of items of revenue and appropriation.

A resolution authorizing release of cash performance guarantee for property commonly
known as 94 Maple Avenue, Block 61, Lot 9 Borough of Red Bank.

PROCLAMATIONS
PAYMENT OF VOUCHERS
OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

AUDIENCE

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ADJOURMENT



